
Car Park Line Thermoplastic Road Marking Machine Marking Width 50-
300mm

Basic Information

China

WAGE

EMS� OHSMS

HG-VM

1 set

6200 to 9250usd

box

1 to 3 weeks

T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, L/C

10 set per week

Product Specification

120L

12kg

3 -5 Mm Adjusted

15� 20� 30� 45cm

Highway, Road, Parking Lot

1200*600*1000mm

5-10min

±1mm

0-6m/min

200-400�

1-2mm

Line, Arrow, Text, Logo

50-300mm

Thermoplastic

Electricity

Thermoplastic Road Marking Machine

200-300kg

Thermoplastic Road Marking Machine, 
car park line marking machine 300mm, 
car park line marking machine 50mm
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Paint Tank:

Dispenser:

Bulge Thichness:

Line Width:

Application:

Dimension:

Heating Time:

Marking Precision:

Marking Speed:

Marking Temperature:

Marking Thickness:

Marking Type:

Marking Width:

Material:

Power Supply:

Xian WAGE Traffic Infrastructure Installation Co., Ltd.
wagetraffic.com
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Product Description

Thermoplastic Vibration line Road Line Marking Machine for noise marking
 
Paint Tank: 120L Dispenser: 12kg
Bulge Thichness: 3 -5 Mm Adjusted Line Width: 15, 20, 30, 45cm

Application: Highway, Road, Parking
Lot Dimension: 1200*600*1000mm

Heating Time: 5-10min Marking Precision: ±1mm
Marking Speed: 0-6m/min Marking Temperature:200-400�
Marking
Thickness: 1-2mm Marking Type: Line, Arrow, Text, Logo

Marking Width: 50-300mm Material: Thermoplastic

Power Supply: Electricity Product Name: Thermoplastic Road Marking
Machine

 

 
WAGE Vibration road line marking machine has the following functional:
1. Adopt automatic oil pressure stepless speed change driving mode, automatic walking, to ensure uniform and efficient
construction effect;
2. The scriber adopts stainless steel insulating material coatings barrel and inserting manual mixing device to ensure the best
temperature and shape of the melt.
3. Unique marking hopper, which makes the shape, spacing and height of marking protrusion precise and accurate, makes the
marking of hot melt oscillation complete at one time, and has strong wear resistance and impact resistance.
4. Synchronized clutch glass bead sprayer makes the glass beads more evenly scattered on the marking line.
5. It is equipped with speed regulating gear shifting device and rear wheel positioning system to ensure that the equipment is
fixed and straight ahead.
Parameters:
 
 HG-VM
motor 5.5HP Gasoline
moving speed 12km/h
Grade ability 15°MAX 15°
cylinder capacity 120kg/桶
Glass Micro sphere cylinder capacity 12kg/箱
Bulge thickness 3-5mm(adjustment)
standard width 150mm
size options 150/200/300/450mm(marking scoops replacement)
size (L*W*H)mm 1400*1100*1200mm
Weight 210kg
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Main parts:

 
 
Construction spot:

 
Contact info:



 
  Ms. Rita QU

Xi'an Wage Traffic Infrastructure Installation Co.,LTD
Mail: rita@wagetraffic.com, wagetraffic@hotmail.com
Cell/ Whatsapp: +86 15591818803
Add:Room 401, Unit 2, Bilding 2, Shenglong Plaza, Weiyang Road, Xi'an, 710016, Shaanxi, China

 

 +86 15591818803  rita@wagetraffic.com  wagetraffic.com

Room 401, Unit 2, Biulding 2, Shenglong Plaza, Weiyang Road, Xi'an, 710016, Shaanxi, China

Xian WAGE Traffic Infrastructure Installation Co., Ltd.
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